South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 10, 2024, 07:19:56 am

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S 1071 General Bill, By Ritchie and Richardson
Similar (H 4832)
Summary: ldentity fraud

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 16-13-510, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO FINANCIAL
IDENTITY FRAUD, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT IT IS UNLAWFUL TO USE THE IDENTITY OF ANOTHER PERSON FOR
THE PURPOSE OF OBTAINING EMPLOYMENT.

03/17/04
03/17/04
04/01/04
04/07/04
04/13/04
04/14/04
04/14/04
05/19/04
05/20/04
05/25/04

05/27/04
05/27/04
05/27/04
05/27/04
06/01/04
06/01/04
06/01/04

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House

House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-20

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-20

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-12

Read second time SJ-36

Read third time and sent to House SJ-6

Introduced and read first time HJ-14

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-14

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-346

Scrivener's error corrected

Requests for debate-Rep(s). Tripp, Cato, Perry, Walker, Witherspoon, Loftis, Davenport, JR
Smith, Ott, Littlejohn, Scott, Anthony, Jennings, Hayes, Govan, Leach, Hosey, Weeks, Mahaffey,
and Duncan HJ-85

Amended

Read second time

Roll call Yeas-84 Nays-22

Motion noted- Reconsider vote whereby read second time

Motion to reconsider tabled HJ-32

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-32

Scrivener's error corrected

Page 1 of 1



