## South Carolina Legislature

May 10, 2024, 07:19:56 am

## Session 115 - (2003-2004)

## S 1071 General Bill, By Ritchie and Richardson

Similar (H 4832)

Summary: Identity fraud

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 16-13-510, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO FINANCIAL IDENTITY FRAUD, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT IT IS UNLAWFUL TO USE THE IDENTITY OF ANOTHER PERSON FOR THE PURPOSE OF OBTAINING EMPLOYMENT.

	_	
03/17/04	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-20
03/17/04	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-20
04/01/04	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-12
04/07/04	Senate	Read second time SJ-36
04/13/04	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-6
04/14/04	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-14
04/14/04	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-14
05/19/04	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-346
05/20/04		Scrivener's error corrected
05/25/04	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Tripp, Cato, Perry, Walker, Witherspoon, Loftis, Davenport, JR
		Smith, Ott, Littlejohn, Scott, Anthony, Jennings, Hayes, Govan, Leach, Hosey, Weeks, Mahaffey,
		and Duncan HJ-85
05/27/04	House	Amended
05/27/04	House	Read second time
05/27/04	House	Roll call Yeas-84 Nays-22
05/27/04	House	Motion noted- Reconsider vote whereby read second time
06/01/04	House	Motion to reconsider tabled HJ-32
06/01/04	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-32
06/01/04		Scrivener's error corrected